
LOT 8 RESERVE AT JEWEL LAKE PHAS

WD 1360-2790, WD 1360-2791, WD 1

JACOBS LINDA S/BARNETTE MARTHA S
179 SW JEWEL LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02439-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.030 1.10/

04/24/2023 MLU

06/20/2023 KS 0.43 26,400 0 0 26,400

STANDARD
2

294,711
8,333
26,400

329,444
113,015
216,429

HA HAB WX 56,411
160,018
329,444

0

332,943

1411/1592 5/14/2020 WD Q I 01 290,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID LEE JR & CASSIE

LINDA S JACOBS & MA

1360/2791 5/23/2018 WD Q I 01 231,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SORENSON & SMITH LLC

DAVID LEE JR & CASS
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36197 SFR 662 01/16/2018

2021HX Base Yr

179 SW JEWEL LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,148 119.7504 147.53 316,894 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 2021 Heated Area: 1913

BAS 1,913 100 1,913 262,469

FCP 556 25 139 19,072

FOP 121 30 36 4,939

FOP 200 30 60 8,232

2,790 2,148 294,711

BAS= W12 FOP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W20 N2 FCP= N22 W24 S24 E14 N2
E10$ W10 S2 W14 S36 E14 N4 E9 S2 FOP= S5 E20 N8 W7 S3 W13$
E13 N3 E7 S3 E13 N34$.

BAS

1220
2

10
2

14

36

14

4

9
2

13
3

7
3

13

34

FOP 10

20

10

20

FCP 22

24

24

14
2

10

FOP
5

20

8

7
3

13

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 3,053

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 6,600.00 6,600.00 100 2023 2022 80 5,280

8,333

1 0100 C SFR 50 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 24,000.00 26,400.00 26,400


